
Powell SF

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Detailed Activity Statement Preparation

Description Reference GST RateGross(Inc GST) GST

Income

Sales

0.00Total Sales G1

Total GST collected on Sales 1A 0.00

Expenses

Capital Purchases

0.00Total Capital Purchases G10

Non Capital Purchases

Investment Expenses

Investment Expenses

2,460.03 75%       16/07/2021       JUNE 2021 IMS FEE DT 167.73

2,500.96 75%       14/10/2021       SEPT 2021 IMS FEE DT 170.52

525.00 75%       22/10/2021       IP PLACEMENT INV 10514 DT 35.80

2,493.72 75%       14/01/2022       DECEMBER 2021 IMS FEE DT 170.03

2,436.45 75%       14/04/2022       30 MARCH 2022 IMS FEE DT 166.13

660.00 75%       05/05/2022       FUNDS TFR TO FINANCIAL PROFESSIONALS
DD

45.00

11,076.16 755.21

11,076.16 755.21

11,076.16Total Non Capital Purchases G11

Total GST Paid on Purchases 1B 755.21

BAS Summary

Total Sales

Total Capital Purchases

Total Non Capital Purchases

G1

G10

G11

0.00

0.00

11,076.16

Total GST Collected on Sales

Total GST Paid on Purchases

GST Payable / (Refundable)

1A

1B

0.00

755.21

(755.21)


