Powell SF

Detailed Activity Statement Preparation



For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Description				Reference	Gross(Inc GST)	GST Rate	GS ⁻
Income							
Sales							
Total Sales				G1	0.00		
Total GST collected on Sales				1A	_	_	0.00
Expenses						_	
Capital Purchases							
Total Capital Purchases				G10	0.00		
Non Capital Purch	ases						
Investment Expens	ses						
Investment Expense	es						
16/07/2021	JUNE 2021 IMS FEE DT				2,460.03	75%	167.73
14/10/2021	SEPT 2021 IMS FEE DT				2,500.96	75%	170.52
22/10/2021	IP PLACEMENT INV 10514 DT				525.00	75%	35.80
14/01/2022	DECEMBER 2021 IMS FEE DT				2,493.72	75%	170.03
14/04/2022	30 MARCH 2022 IMS FEE DT				2,436.45	75%	166.13
05/05/2022 DD	FUNDS TFR T	TO FINANCIAL F	PROFESSIONALS		660.00	75%	45.00
				-	11,076.16		755.2
					11,076.16		755.2
Total Non Capital Purchases			G11	11,076.16			
Total GST Paid on Purchases				1B		_	755.2 ⁻
BAS Summary							
Total Sales	G1 0.00		Total GST Collected on Sales		1A	0.00	
Total Capital Purchases G10 0.0			0.00	Total GST Paid on Purchases 1B		1B	755.21
Total Non Capital Purchases G11 11,076.16			GST Payable / (Refundable)		(755.21)		